Eigendom type : Appartement
Plaats : Algorfa
Slaapkamers : 2

Badkamers : 2

mark@daftonspain.com

Prachtig appartement met 2

slaapkamers en 2

badkamers in Algorfa
Ref: LJ2422

Oriéntatie : zuiden

www.daftonspain.com

Huis gebied :

Luchthaven :

strand :
Stad :
Golf :

Prijs

€249.000

94 m?

45 mins
20 mins
45 mins

10 mins
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